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Date Wednesday Night Match RO
January Sat, 13 Jan Centre Fire/Sport CA Start Mark Halton

Sun, 14 Jan Standard Pistol CA Alex Buna
Wed, 17 Jan Centre Fire/Sport CA Robbie Knibbs
Wed, 17 Jan Air Pistol (MW Comp)
Sat, 20 Jan Standard Pistol PC CA David Jones
Sun, 21 Jan Rapid Fire PC CA Annie Knibbs
Wed, 24 Jan Centre Fire/Sport PC CA Cynthia Linford
Wed, 24 Jan Air Pistol (MW Comp)
Sat, 27 Jan Air Pistol PC CA Bob Maddocks
Sun, 28 Jan Centre Fire/Sport PC CA Peter Montgomery
Wed, 31 Jan Free Pistol PC CA John Kearney
Wed, 31 Jan Air Pistol PC CA Helen Ryan

February Sat, 3 Feb Centre Fire/Sport PC CA Victor Vallace
Sun, 4 Feb Air Pistol PC CA Don Burns
Wed, 7 Feb Standard Pistol PC CA Mike Griffin
Wed, 7 Feb Air Pistol (MW Comp)
Sat, 10 Feb 1pm Int.B/P Match Black Powder 25M PC CA Robert James
Sun, 11 Feb Standard Pistol PC CA Daniel DeMartinis
Wed, 14 Feb Centre Fire/Sport PC CA Mark Halton
Wed, 14 Feb Air Pistol PC CA David Jones
Sat, 17 Feb Rapid Fire PC CA John Kearney
Sun, 18 Feb Working Bee
Wed, 21 Feb Standard Pistol PC CA Annie Knibbs
Wed, 21 Feb Air Pistol (MW Comp)
Sat, 24 Feb Centre Fire/Sport PC CA Robbie Knibbs
Sun, 25 Feb Air Pistol PC CA Cynthia Linford
Wed, 28 Feb Standard Pistol PC CA Bob Maddocks
Wed, 28 Feb Air Pistol (MW Comp)

March Sat, 2 Mar Centre Fire/Sport PC CA Peter Montgomery
Sun, 3 Mar Rapid Fire PC CA Helen Ryan
Wed, 6 Mar Standard Pistol PC CA Alex Buna
Wed, 6 Mar Air Pistol (MW Comp)
Sat, 9 Mar Air Pistol PC CA Don Burns

Sun, 10 Mar Centre Fire/Sport PC CA Daniel DeMartinis
Wed, 13 Mar Free Pistol PC CA Victor Vallace
Wed, 13 Mar Air Pistol PC CA Robert James
Sat, 16 Mar Standard Pistol PC CA Mike Griffin
Sun, 17 Mar Air Pistol PC CA Mark Halton
Wed, 20 Mar Centre Fire/Sport PC CA David Jones
Wed, 20 Mar Air Pistol (MW Comp)
Sat, 23 Mar 1pm Int.B/P Match Black Powder 25M PC CA Robert James
Sun, 24 Mar Standard Pistol PC CA John Kearney
Wed, 27 Mar Centre Fire/Sport PC CA Annie Knibbs
Wed, 27 Mar Air Pistol PC CA Cynthia Linford
Sat, 30 Mar Easter
Sun, 31 Mar Easter

April Wed, 3 Apr Standard Pistol PC CA Robbie Knibbs
Wed, 3 Apr Air Pistol (MW Comp)
Sat, 6 Apr Rapid Fire PC CA Bob Maddocks
Sun, 7 Apr Centre Fire/Sport PC CA Peter Montgomery

Wed, 10 Apr Standard Pistol PC CA,CC Helen Ryan
Wed, 10 Apr Air Pistol (MW Comp)
Sat, 13 Apr Standard Pistol PC CA,CC Victor Vallace
Sun, 14 Apr Air Pistol PC CA,CC David Jones
Wed, 17 Apr Centre Fire/Sport PC CA,CC Don Burns
Wed, 17 Apr Air Pistol (MW Comp) PC
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Sat, 20 Apr Standard Pistol PC CA,CC Mike Griffin
Sun, 21 Apr Rapid Fire PC CA,CC Daniel DeMartinis
Wed, 24 Apr Centre Fire/Sport PC CA,CC Mark Halton
Wed, 24 Apr Air Pistol (MW Comp)
Sat, 27 Apr Centre Fire/Sport PC CA,CC Peter Montgomery
Sun, 28 Apr Come & Try Day Air Pistol PC CA,CC John Kearney

May Wed, 1 May Free Pistol PC CA,CC Annie Knibbs
Wed, 1 May Air Pistol PC CA,CC Robbie Knibbs
Sat, 4 May Centre Fire/Sport PC CA,CC Cynthia Linford
Sun, 5 May Air Pistol PC CA,CC Bob Maddocks
Wed, 8 May Standard Pistol PC CA,CC Alex Buna
Wed, 8 May Air Pistol (MW Comp)
Sat, 11 May 1pm Int.B/P Match Black Powder 25M PC CA,CC Robert James
Sun, 12 May Standard Pistol PC CA,CC Helen Ryan
Wed, 15 May Centre Fire/Sport PC CA,CC Alex Buna
Wed, 15 May Air Pistol PC CA,CC Mark Halton
Sat, 18 May Rapid Fire PC CA,CC Victor Vallace
Sun, 19 May Working Bee
Wed, 22 May Standard Pistol PC CA,CC Don Burns
Wed, 22 May Air Pistol (MW Comp)
Sat, 25 May Centre Fire/Sport PC CA,CC Mike Griffin
Sun, 26 May Air Pistol PC CA,CC Daniel DeMartinis
Wed, 29 May Standard Pistol PC CA,CC David Jones
Wed, 29 May Air Pistol (MW Comp)

June Sat, 1 Jun Standard Pistol PC CA,CC John Kearney
Sun, 2 Jun Rapid Fire PC CA,CC Annie Knibbs
Wed, 5 Jun Centre Fire/Sport PC CA,CC Robbie Knibbs
Wed, 5 Jun Air Pistol (MW Comp)
Sat, 8 Jun Air Pistol PC CA,CC Cynthia Linford
Sun, 9 Jun Standard Pistol PC CA,CC Bob Maddocks

Wed, 12 Jun Free Pistol PC CA,CC Peter Montgomery
Wed, 12 Jun Air Pistol PC CA,CC Helen Ryan
Sat, 15 Jun Centre Fire/Sport PC CA,CC Victor Vallace
Sun, 16 Jun Air Pistol PC CA,CC Daniel DeMartinis
Wed, 19 Jun Standard Pistol PC CA Don Burns
Wed, 19 Jun Air Pistol (MW Comp)
Sat, 22 Jun 1pm Int.B/P Match Black Powder 25M PC CA Robert James
Sun, 23 Jun AGM
Wed, 26 Jun Centre Fire/Sport PC CA David Jones
Wed, 26 Jun Air Pistol PC CA Mike Griffin
Sat, 29 Jun Rapid Fire PC CA Mark Halton
Sun, 30 Jun Centre Fire/Sport PC CA Alex Buna

July Wed, 3 Jul Standard Pistol PC CA John Kearney
Wed, 3 Jul Air Pistol (MW Comp)
Sat, 6 Jul Centre Fire/Sport PC CA Annie Knibbs
Sun, 7 Jul Air Pistol PC CA Robbie Knibbs

Wed, 10 Jul Standard Pistol PC CA Cynthia Linford
Wed, 10 Jul Air Pistol (MW Comp)
Sat, 13 Jul Standard Pistol CA Bob Maddocks
Sun, 14 Jul Rapid Fire CA John Kearney
Wed, 17 Jul Centre Fire/Sport CA Helen Ryan
Wed, 17 Jul Air Pistol (MW Comp)
Sat, 20 Jul Centre Fire/Sport CA Victor Vallace
Sun, 21 Jul Standard Pistol CA Alex Buna
Wed, 24 Jul Free Pistol CA Don Burns
Wed, 24 Jul Air Pistol CA
Sat, 27 Jul Centre Fire/Sport CA Mike Griffin
Sun, 28 Jul Air Pistol CA Daniel DeMartinis
Wed, 31 Jul Standard Pistol CA Mark Halton
Wed, 31 Jul Air Pistol (MW Comp)

August Sat, 3 Aug 1pm Int.B/P Match Black Powder 25M CA Robert James
Sun, 4 Aug Standard Pistol CA David Jones
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Wed, 7 Aug Centre Fire/Sport CA Peter Montgomery
Wed, 7 Aug Air Pistol CA Helen Ryan
Sat, 10 Aug Rapid Fire CA Annie Knibbs
Sun, 11 Aug Centre Fire/Sport CA Robbie Knibbs
Wed, 14 Aug Standard Pistol CA Cynthia Linford
Wed, 14 Aug Air Pistol (MW Comp)
Sat, 17 Aug Centre Fire/Sport CA Bob Maddocks
Sun, 18 Aug Come & Try Day Air Pistol CA Peter Montgomery
Wed, 21 Aug Standard Pistol CA Alex Buna
Wed, 21 Aug Air Pistol (MW Comp)
Sat, 24 Aug Standard Pistol CA Don Burns
Sun, 25 Aug Rapid Fire CA Daniel DeMartinis
Wed, 28 Aug Centre Fire/Sport CA Robert James
Wed, 28 Aug Air Pistol (MW Comp)
Sat, 31 Aug Air Pistol CA Mike Griffin

September Sun, 1 Sep Standard Pistol CA Mark Halton
Wed, 4 Sep Free Pistol CA David Jones
Wed, 4 Sep Air Pistol CA Cynthia Linford
Sat, 7 Sep Centre Fire/Sport CA Mark Halton
Sun, 8 Sep Air Pistol CA Annie Knibbs

Wed, 11 Sep Standard Pistol CA Robbie Knibbs
Wed, 11 Sep Air Pistol (MW Comp)
Sat, 14 Sep 1pm Int.B/P Match Black Powder 25M CA Robert James
Sun, 15 Sep Standard Pistol CA Bob Maddocks
Wed, 18 Sep Centre Fire/Sport CA Peter Montgomery
Wed, 18 Sep Air Pistol CA Helen Ryan
Sat, 21 Sep Rapid Fire CA Victor Vallace
Sun, 22 Sep Centre Fire/Sport CA Daniel DeMartinis
Wed, 25 Sep Standard Pistol CA Don Burns
Wed, 25 Sep Air Pistol (MW Comp)
Sat, 28 Sep Standard Pistol CA Mike Griffin
Sun, 29 Sep Working Bee

October Wed, 2 Oct Free Pistol CA Alex Buna
Wed, 2 Oct Air Pistol (MW Comp)
Sat, 5 Oct Centre Fire/Sport CA Mark Halton
Sun, 6 Oct Rapid Fire CA David Jones
Wed, 9 Oct Standard Pistol CA Alex Buna
Wed, 9 Oct Air Pistol (MW Comp)
Sat, 12 Oct Air Pistol CA Annie Knibbs
Sun, 13 Oct Standard Pistol CA Robbie Knibbs
Wed, 16 Oct Free Pistol CA Cynthia Linford
Wed, 16 Oct Air Pistol CA Bob Maddocks
Sat, 19 Oct Centre Fire/Sport CA Peter Montgomery
Sun, 20 Oct Air Pistol CA Helen Ryan
Wed, 23 Oct Standard Pistol CA Don Burns
Wed, 23 Oct Air Pistol (MW Comp)
Sat, 26 Oct 1pm Int.B/P Match Black Powder 25M CA Robert James
Sun, 27 Oct Standard Pistol CA Ends John Kearney
Wed, 30 Oct Centre Fire/Sport Victor Vallace
Wed, 30 Oct Air Pistol Mike Griffin

November Sat, 2 Nov Rapid Fire Mike Griffin
Sun, 3 Nov Centre Fire/Sport Daniel DeMartinis
Wed, 6 Nov Standard Pistol John Kearney
Wed, 6 Nov Air Pistol (MW Comp)
Sat, 9 Nov Standard Pistol David Jones

Sun, 10 Nov Centre Fire/Sport John Kearney
Wed, 13 Nov Standard Pistol Annie Knibbs
Wed, 13 Nov Air Pistol (MW Comp)
Sat, 16 Nov Centre Fire/Sport Robbie Knibbs
Sun, 17 Nov Rapid Fire Cynthia Linford
Wed, 20 Nov Centre Fire/Sport Bob Maddocks
Wed, 20 Nov Air Pistol (MW Comp)
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Sat, 23 Nov Air Pistol Peter Montgomery
Sun, 24 Nov Standard Pistol Helen Ryan
Wed, 27 Nov Standard Pistol Don Burns
Wed, 27 Nov Air Pistol (MW Comp)
Sat, 30 Nov Free Pistol Mike Griffin

December Sun, 1 Dec Christmas Break Up

Competion Legend.
PC=Vapa Postals CA=Club Aggregate CC=Club Champion

Comp Times .
Mid Week Air Self regulated:Any time on Mon.Tue.Wed.

Please arrive 30 Min. before start time toget set up.


